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Think ahead.

T24 - conventional bath tissue
system

Tork Universal Bath Tissue Roll, 2-Ply

Tork Universal 2-Ply Bath Tissue is an absorbent economical bath
tissue that delivers value and performance while embossed to
enhance bulk and softness.

www.torkusa.com

Atrticle TM1616S
Roll Length 156.25 ft

T24 - conventional
bath tissue system

Roll Width 4in
Roll Diameter 4.4in

Number of
Sheets

Sheet Length 3.8in

Core Inside
Diameter

Special tightly wound rolls and easy start
tail seals to prevent waste and aid in
source reduction.

Each roll is elegantly wrapped ensuring
sanitary protection while delivering quality,
value, and performance.

Tork bath tissue has rapid breakup, ideal
for all plumbing systems.

Made from 100% recycled fiber, minimum
20% post-consumer fibers - environmental
benefits and positive image builder.

ECOLOGO® Certified and EPA Compliant
for reduced environmental impact.



Shipping data

SCC

Items
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

¢ essity

Consumer unit
73286620088
500

Banderole

Essity is a leading global hygiene and

health company

Transport unit
10073286620085
48000

96

16.8in

17.1in

258in

4.3ft3

291b

3331Ib

Carton

Pallet
7322540850802
0

0

101in

43in

52in

128 ft3

T24 - conventional bath tissue system

Choose adispenser

95TR 59TR

Product certificates

Contact

Essity Professional Hygiene North America LLC
Cira Centre, Suite 2600

2929 Arch Street

Philadelphia, PA 19104

Phone: (866-722-8675)

www.torkusa.com



