

Tork Universal Bath Tissue Roll, 2-Ply



Article	TM1616S
Roll Length	156.25 ft
System	T24 - conventional bath tissue system
Roll Width	4 in
Roll Diameter	4.4 in
Number of Sheets	500
Sheet Length	3.8 in
Core Inside Diameter	1.7 in
Ply	2
Print	No
Embossing	Yes
Color	White

Tork Universal 2-Ply Bath Tissue is an absorbent economical bath tissue that delivers value and performance while embossed to enhance bulk and softness.

www.torkusa.com

Special tightly wound rolls and easy start tail seals to prevent waste and aid in source reduction.

Each roll is elegantly wrapped ensuring sanitary protection while delivering quality, value, and performance.

Tork bath tissue has rapid breakup, ideal for all plumbing systems.

Made from 100% recycled fiber, minimum 20% post-consumer fibers - environmental benefits and positive image builder.

ECOLOGO® Certified and EPA Compliant for reduced environmental impact.

Shipping data				
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet	
SCC	73286620088	10073286620085	7322540850802	
Items	500	48000	0	
Consumer units	-	96	0	
Height	-	16.8 in	101 in	
Width	-	17.1 in	43 in	
Length	-	25.8 in	52 in	
Volume	-	4.3 ft3	128 ft3	
Net weight	-	29 lb	-	
Gross weight	-	33.3 lb	-	
Packing material	Banderole	Carton	-	

Choose a dispenser





55TR

59TR

Product certificates



Contact

Essity Professional Hygiene North America LLC

Cira Centre, Suite 2600 2929 Arch Street Philadelphia, PA 19104

Phone: (866-722-8675)